MSRP*

Type

Maximum AC Output
Rated AC Output
Rated / Maximum AC Current
Engine
Displacement
Ignition System
Starting System
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height

Dry Weight

Fuel Tank Capacity

Continuous Operation at 1/4
Rated Load

Noise Level

Warranty

*Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Please read your Owner's Manual and all labels before operation.

Yamaha Inverter EF6300iSDE

$4,099

Brushless, Inverter

6300 watts

5500 watts

45.8 amps /52.5 amps @120V; 22.9 amps/26.3 amps @ 240V
OHV, Air-Cooled, Four-Stroke, Single Cylinder

357cc

TCI: Transistor Controlled Ignition

Electric start w/automatic choke (optional wireless remote)
30.7 in

24.3 in

27.2in

200 Ib

4.5 gal

13.3 hr

58 ~ 64 dBA

3 Years Limited Warranty
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