

Yamaha Inverter EF6300iSDE



MSRP*	\$4,099
Туре	Brushless, Inverter
Maximum AC Output	6300 watts
Rated AC Output	5500 watts
Rated / Maximum AC Current	45.8 amps /52.5 amps @120V; 22.9 amps/26.3 amps @ 240V
Engine	OHV, Air-Cooled, Four-Stroke, Single Cylinder
Displacement	357cc
Ignition System	TCI: Transistor Controlled Ignition
Starting System	Electric start w/automatic choke (optional wireless remote)
Overall Length	30.7 in
Overall Width	24.3 in
Overall Height	27.2 in
Dry Weight	200 lb
Fuel Tank Capacity	4.5 gal
Continuous Operation at 1/4 Rated Load	13.3 hr
Noise Level	58 ~ 64 dBA
Warranty	3 Years Limited Warranty

^{*}Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Please read your Owner's Manual and all labels before operation.

©2010 Yamaha Motor Corporation, U.S.A.